
Shaded	=	Holiday

Prosecution
SAO BARRINGTON 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 7 14 21 28 4 18 25 2 9 16 23
SAO BUFFALO GROVE-STATE
Winer DEERFIELD
SAO SHERIFF
Winer VERNON HILLS
SAO BEACH PARK 14 28 11 25 11 25 8 22 13 27 10 24 8 22 12 26 9 23 14 28 18 25 9 23
Albarran GURNEE 7 14 21 4 11 18 4 11 18 1 8 15 6 13 20 3 10 17 1 8 15 5 12 19 2 9 16 7 14 21 4 18 25 2 9 16
Albarran HAWTHORN WOODS 7 21 4 18 4 18 1 15 6 20 3 17 1 15 5 19 2 16 7 21 4 18 2 16
Albarran LAKE ZURICH 7 14 28 4 11 25 4 11 25 1 8 22 6 13 27 3 10 24 1 8 22 5 12 26 2 9 23 7 14 28 4 18 25 2 9 23
Albarran ROUND LAKE PARK 21 28 18 25 18 25 15 22 20 27 17 24 15 22 19 26 16 23 21 28 18 25 16 23
SAO VOLO 7 21 4 18 4 18 1 15 6 20 3 17 1 15 5 19 2 16 7 21 4 18 2 16

Diambri BANNOCKBURN 8 15 22 5 19 26 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 1 8 15 22 5 12 19 3 10 17
Neddenriep GRAYSLAKE
Neddenriep HAINESVILLE
Diambri HIGHWOOD
Hartman LAKE VILLA
Karlovics PARK CITY 8 15 22 5 19 26 5 19 26 2 16 23 7 21 28 4 18 25 2 16 23 6 20 27 3 10 17 1 15 22 5 12 19 3 10 17
Karlovics WAUCONDA
Wach BUFFALO GROVE 8 15 22 5 19 26 12 19 26 9 16 23 14 21 28 11 18 25 9 16 23 13 20 27 3 10 17 8 15 22 5 12 19 3 10 17
Dietz ROUND LAKE BEACH
Barone FOX LAKE
Wach RIVERWOODS
SAO SEC. OF STATE 8 15 5 19 12 19 9 16 14 21 11 18 9 16 13 20 10 17 8 15 12 19 10 17
Prime Law LAKEMOOR 8 15 5 19 5 12 2 9 7 14 4 11 2 9 6 13 3 10 1 8 5 12 3 10
Del Re KILDEER 8 15 5 19 5 19 2 16 7 21 4 18 2 16 6 20 3 17 1 15 5 19 3 17
Wexler WINTHROP HARBOR 8 15 22 5 19 26 5 12 26 2 9 23 7 14 28 4 11 25 2 9 23 6 13 27 3 10 17 1 8 22 5 12 19 3 10 17
Henne ANTIOCH 8 15 22 5 19 26 5 12 19 2 9 16 7 14 21 4 11 18 2 9 16 6 13 20 3 10 17 1 8 15 5 12 19 3 10 17
Henne LINDENHURST
Shunneson ISLAND LAKE 15 22 19 26 19 26 16 23 21 28 18 25 16 23 20 27 10 17 15 22 12 19 10 17
Karlovics ROUND LAKE HEIGHTS
Roberts ZION 8 22 19 26 12 26 9 23 14 28 11 25 9 23 13 27 10 17 8 22 12 19 10 17
SAO DEPT. OF NAT. RESOURCES 15 22 19 26 19 26 16 23 21 28 18 25 16 23 20 27 10 17 15 22 12 19 10 17

SAO FOREST PRESERVE 2 9 16 23 6 13 20 27 6 13 20 27 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 5 12 26 10 17 24 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 2 9 16 23 6 13 20 4 11 18
LaLuzerne HIGHLAND PARK
LaLuzerne LIBERTYVILLE
LaLuzerne LINCOLNSHIRE
LaLuzerne MUNDELEIN
LaLuzerne ROUND LAKE
LaLuzerne WAUKEGAN
SAO DEER PARK 2 6 6 10 1 5 10 7 4 2 6 4
LaLuzerne LONG GROVE
LaLuzerne LAKE FOREST 2 23 6 27 6 27 10 24 6 22 5 26 10 24 7 28 4 18 2 23 6 20 4 18
SAO MCHENRY COUNTY CONSERV.
SAO TROOP 3
LaLuzerne NORTH CHICAGO 9 23 13 27 13 27 10 24 8 22 12 26 10 24 14 28 11 18 9 23 13 20 11 18
LaLuzerne LAKE BLUFF 9 16 23 13 20 27 13 20 27 10 17 24 8 15 22 5 12 26 10 17 24 14 21 28 4 11 18 9 16 23 6 13 20 4 11 18
SAO TOWER LAKES 9 16 13 20 13 20 10 17 8 15 12 26 10 17 14 21 11 18 9 16 13 20 11 18
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Alternate	Date 2026	DUI	RETURN	DATES 12/30/2025
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul


